2019 Cheers to New Year's

RESULTS page 1of4
Participant Age Gender City State Race Finish Time

Thomas Eli 18 MALE Leitchfield KY 1 18:53.8
Schwab Jason 26 MALE 2 19:41.3
Hurd James 49 MALE 3 20:32.4
Thomason Alex 29 MALE BOWLING GREEN KY 4 21:12.4
Smith Parker 12 MALE  Morgantown KY 5 21:27.2
Haynes David 43 MALE  Bowling Green KY 6 22:22.0
Hodgkins Jimmy 41 MALE 7 22:24.8
Day Isabella 10 FEMALE 8 23:30.0
Blevins Jonathan 27 MALE BOWLING GREEN KY 9 23:33.6
Hulan Harper 41 MALE  Bowling Green KY 10 23:39.4
Fisher Clark 58 MALE  Glasgow KY 11 24:06.1
Bell Tabitha 44 FEMALE Jamestown KY 12 24:22.6
Childress Jason 43 MALE Bowling Green KY 13 24:27.6
Blankenship Mike 50 MALE  Bowling Green KY 14 24:33.0
Love Alex 32 MALE  Alvaton KY 15 24:55.3
Pearson Heather 47 FEMALE 16 25:14.0
Baker Nathan 32 MALE BOWLING GREEN KY 17 25:19.6
Sullivan Mary 27 FEMALE 18 25:49.0
Bruno Julie 53 FEMALE Bowling Green KY 19 25:54.2
Pinerola Jase 50 MALE Bowling Green KY 20 25:56.3
Dearbone Ryan 35 MALE  Bowling Green KY 21 26:00.7
Herrington Chuck 45 MALE  Scottsville KY 22 26:12.3
McGuffey Karen 41 FEMALE Bowling Green KY 23 26:20.0
Shelton Fitz 62 MALE 24 26:30.6
England Donna 54 FEMALE Auburn KY 25 26:54.7
Gooding Greg 49 MALE 26 27:03.6
Coomes Kevin 61 MALE Bowling Green KY 27 27:14.0
Ritchie Janet 58 FEMALE Glasgow KY 28 27:20.4
Aldrich Rene 39 FEMALE Portland TN 29 27:22.5
Brown David 52 MALE  Bowling Green KY 30 27:29.1
Jones Christopher 39 MALE  Bowling Green KY 31 27:30.3
RILEY ALAN 55 MALE Bowling Green KY 32 27:43.5
Carder Billy 47 MALE 33 27:55.2
Boyd Jack 8 MALE  Newport OH 34 27:59.2
Kabe Anna 36 FEMALE Plymouth MN 35 28:01.1
Ward Katie 39 FEMALE Madison Wi 36 28:04.6
Brosnan Michael 52 MALE 37 28:05.5
Eubanks Cody 35 MALE  Bowling Green KY 38 28:08.8
Blair Dale 65 MALE  Bowling Green KY 39 28:10.7
Piper Tabitha 33 FEMALE 40 28:32.2
Lockwood Janice 55 FEMALE Bowling green KY 41 28:43.7

42 no card
Wells Lee 41 MALE  Russellville KY 43 28:54.9



Barks
Faesel
Webb
Jenkins
Masden
Pemberton
Tunks
Lindsey
FLENER
Abel
Martin
Haynes
Boyd
Willingham
Riley
Wiitanen
Carroll
Kurtz
Johnson
Houchin
Corkern
Hill

Elder
Jhamb
Cannon
Miller
Miller
Denton
Carter
Gafford
Holmes
Harris
Peden
Herrington
Hardcastle
Wilson
Reynolds
Sanford
Moats
Berry
Haynes
Wimsatt Jr.
Johnson
Renick

Jacob
Kay
Albert
Rebekah
Bradford
Scott
Nick
Jenna
SAM
Greg
Drew
Tamela
Henry
Vincent
Gina
John
Tom
Will
Victoria
Chris
Sara
Trae
Bella
Indar
Brad
Angelia
Cameron
Julie
Nicholas
Lori
BobbiSue
Scott
William
Carrie
Shellie
Sharon
Ashley
April
Diane
Sarah
Gearon
Tom
Becky
Sarah

2019 Cheers to New Year's

29 MALE
43 FEMALE
53 MALE
37 FEMALE
33 MALE
55 MALE
59 MALE
11 FEMALE
59 MALE
37 MALE
30 MALE
42 FEMALE
7 MALE
37 MALE
53 FEMALE
52 MALE
72 MALE
32 MALE
55 FEMALE
44 MALE
26 FEMALE
51 MALE
15 FEMALE
66 MALE
46 MALE
27 FEMALE
26 MALE
38 FEMALE
37 MALE
44 FEMALE
37 FEMALE
48 MALE
47 MALE
44 FEMALE
44 FEMALE
52 FEMALE
35 FEMALE
44 FEMALE
60 FEMALE
39 FEMALE
15 MALE
35 MALE
54 FEMALE
51 FEMALE

RESULTS
FRANKLIN

BOWLING GREEN

Brownsville
Bowling Green

Alvaton
Brownsville
Bowling Green

BOWLING GREEN

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Nashport

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green

Bowling Green
Bowling Green

SMITHS GROVE
Bowling Green

Alvaton

Bowling Green
Bowling Green

Lewisburg

BOWLING GREEN

Bowling Green

WESTMORELAND

Scottsville
Bowling green
Bowling Green

Greenbrier
Bowling Green
Bowling Green

Bowling Green

Bowling Green

KY
KY
KY
KY

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
OH
KY
KY
KY

KY
KY

KY
KY

KY

KY
KY

TN
KY
KY
KY

KY

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

28:57.2
29:01.3
29:05.7
29:08.6
29:18.2
29:21.1
29:23.0
29:27.6
29:29.0
29:30.0
29:37.0
29:45.4
29:48.5
29:50.3
29:53.6
29:55.4
29:58.0
30:00.5
30:07.2
30:14.1
30:17.9
30:20.3
30:29.2
30:40.0
30:53.3
30:59.4
31:00.0
31:14.3
31:38.1
31:43.9
31:45.0
31:50.3
32:18.7
32:32.9
32:36.0
32:37.8
32:46.5
33:15.3
33:394
34:04.3
34:07.1
34:45.6
34:46.3
34:48.5

page 2 of 4



Harwood
Blair
Thompson
Somerville
Thompson
Myers

Ray
Lockwood
Palavra
Wassom
Wassom
Smith
Trosper
Myers
Childers
Carter

Childers-Auerbach

Rogers
Butts
Bessinger
Carter
MCCULLOCH
Schueler
Fisher
Welker
THOMPSON
Morrison
Herald
Cunningham
Wilson
Wilson
Yarberry
Fisher
Stovall
Turkovic
Mcculloch
Delaney
Collins
Mckinney
Sheridan
howard
howard
Hobdy
Holdsworth

Stan
Betti
Keaton
Heather
Michael
Carl
Andrea
Kevin
Sanida
Melissa
Ben
Chasity
Theresa
Dana
Jaeleigh
Lori
Paula
Jeff
Amanda
Daniel
Anthony
LYNN
Ellen
Stephen
Suzanne
MELINDA
Mary
Kimlin
Beth
Chrystal
Gene
Maelyn
Ramona
Angela
Edina
Carol
Courtney
Claire
Rebekah
Aleisha
kenneth
delina
Mary
William

2019 Cheers to New Year's

49 MALE
35 FEMALE
18 FEMALE
37 FEMALE
49 MALE
58 MALE
34 FEMALE
55 MALE
23 FEMALE
53 FEMALE
18 MALE
39 FEMALE
37 FEMALE
30 FEMALE
12 FEMALE
43 FEMALE
51 FEMALE
40 MALE
42 FEMALE
66 MALE
61 MALE
70 MALE
26 FEMALE
57 MALE
68 FEMALE
48 FEMALE
68 FEMALE
62 FEMALE
41 FEMALE
62 FEMALE
66 MALE
22 FEMALE
54 FEMALE
33 FEMALE
35 FEMALE
70 FEMALE
44 FEMALE
4 FEMALE
31 FEMALE
45 FEMALE
52 MALE
52 FEMALE
66 FEMALE
8 MALE

RESULTS

Bowling Green
Bowling Green

Bowling Green

Bowling Green
BOWLING GREEN
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Nashville
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
SPRINGFIELD
Bowling Green
SPRINGFIELD
Bowling Green
ROUNDHILL
BOWLING GREEN

MT JULIET
Franklin
Morgantown
Hartsville
White House
Glasgow
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Glasgow
MORGANTOWN
Scottsville
Bowling green
m. juliet
RUSSELLVILLE

Scottsville
Henderson

bowling green
Scottsville

KY
KY

KY

TN
KY
KY
TN
TN
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
TN
KY

KY
KY

KY
KY

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

123.2

124
125
126
127
128
129
130

35:08.1
35:21.1
35:57.8
36:11.3
36:17.8
36:23.2
36:38.2
37:23.2
37:32.8
37:54.2
37:55.1
38:35.7
38:45.4
38:50.7
38:52.6
38:57.7
39:00.3
39:07.4
39:10.8
40:21.5
40:37.2
41:52.2
43:17.3
43:23.7
44:13.4
44:37.5
44:48.3
44:57.2
44:59.5
45:27.0
45:27.9
45:50.2
46:18.7
46:44.3
46:58.4
47:10.5
47:31.9
47:39.7
47:41.0
53:18.5
53:34.8
57:42.8
57:44.0
57:50.0

page 3 of 4



2019 Cheers to New Year's

RESULTS page 4 of 4
Holdsworth Robert 11 MALE 131 58:59.7
Holdsworth Robert 46 MALE 132 59:07.8
133 no card
Mitchell lvah 40 FEMALE Bowling Green KY 134 1:00:12.8
135 no card
Kell Carl 80 MALE  Bowling Green KY 136 1:06:31.8
Hale Kristy 36 FEMALE GLENDALE KY
Cannon Amy 42 FEMALE ALVATON KY
Calkins Carrie 44 FEMALE Katy X
Fleming Niki 45 FEMALE Franklin KY
Napier Kathy 49 FEMALE Bowling Green KY
Ray Tammy 49 FEMALE Elizabethtown KY
Mcclelland Brenda 50 FEMALE Lewisburg KY
Holder Terri 61 FEMALE SCOTTSVILLE KY
Collins Paul 35 MALE
haas matt 39 MALE  Auburn KY
Stallings Tim 39 MALE
Mcclelland Doug 50 MALE  Lewisburg KY
Fleming Jack 51 MALE

Eckhard Felix 57 MALE  NASHVILLE TN



