RESULTS

Participant		Age	Gender	City	State	Race Finish	Time
Thomas	Eli	_	MALE	Leitchfield	KY	1	18:53.8
Schwab	Jason	26	MALE			2	19:41.3
Hurd	James	49	MALE			3	20:32.4
Thomason	Alex	29	MALE	BOWLING GREEN	KY	4	21:12.4
Smith	Parker	12	MALE	Morgantown	KY	5	21:27.2
Haynes	David	43	MALE	Bowling Green	KY	6	22:22.0
Hodgkins	Jimmy	41	MALE			7	22:24.8
Day	Isabella	10	FEMALE			8	23:30.0
Blevins	Jonathan	27	MALE	BOWLING GREEN	KY	9	23:33.6
Hulan	Harper	41	MALE	Bowling Green	KY	10	23:39.4
Fisher	Clark	58	MALE	Glasgow	KY	11	24:06.1
Bell	Tabitha	44	FEMALE	Jamestown	KY	12	24:22.6
Childress	Jason	43	MALE	Bowling Green	KY	13	24:27.6
Blankenship	Mike	50	MALE	Bowling Green	KY	14	24:33.0
Love	Alex	32	MALE	Alvaton	KY	15	24:55.3
Pearson	Heather	47	FEMALE			16	25:14.0
Baker	Nathan	32	MALE	BOWLING GREEN	KY	17	25:19.6
Sullivan	Mary	27	FEMALE			18	25:49.0
Bruno	Julie	53	FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	19	25:54.2
Pinerola	Jase	50	MALE	Bowling Green	KY	20	25:56.3
Dearbone	Ryan	35	MALE	Bowling Green	KY	21	26:00.7
Herrington	Chuck	45	MALE	Scottsville	KY	22	26:12.3
McGuffey	Karen	41	FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	23	26:20.0
Shelton	Fitz	62	MALE			24	26:30.6
England	Donna	54	FEMALE	Auburn	KY	25	26:54.7
Gooding	Greg		MALE			26	27:03.6
Coomes	Kevin		MALE	Bowling Green	KY	27	27:14.0
Ritchie	Janet			Glasgow	KY	28	27:20.4
Aldrich	Rene			Portland	TN	29	27:22.5
Brown	David		MALE	Bowling Green	KY	30	27:29.1
Jones	Christopher		MALE	Bowling Green	KY	31	27:30.3
RILEY	ALAN		MALE	Bowling Green	KY	32	27:43.5
Carder	Billy		MALE			33	27:55.2
Boyd	Jack		MALE	Newport	ОН	34	27:59.2
Kabe	Anna			Plymouth	MN	35	28:01.1
Ward	Katie			Madison	WI	36	28:04.6
Brosnan	Michael		MALE			37	28:05.5
Eubanks	Cody		MALE	Bowling Green	KY	38	28:08.8
Blair	Dale Tabitha		MALE	Bowling Green	KY	39 40	28:10.7
Piper	Tabitha		FEMALE		107	40	28:32.2
Lockwood	Janice	55	FEIVIALE	Bowling green	KY	41 42	28:43.7
Walle	Laa		N 4 6 1 5	Dunnally dille	1/1/	42 42	no card
Wells	Lee	41	MALE	Russellville	KY	43	28:54.9

RESULTS

			KLJULIJ			
Barks	Jacob	29 MALE	FRANKLIN	KY	44	28:57.2
Faesel	Kay	43 FEMALE	BOWLING GREEN	KY	45	29:01.3
Webb	Albert	53 MALE	Brownsville	KY	46	29:05.7
Jenkins	Rebekah	37 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	47	29:08.6
Masden	Bradford	33 MALE			48	29:18.2
Pemberton	Scott	55 MALE	Alvaton	KY	49	29:21.1
Tunks	Nick	59 MALE	Brownsville	KY	50	29:23.0
Lindsey	Jenna	11 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	51	29:27.6
FLENER	SAM	59 MALE	BOWLING GREEN	KY	52	29:29.0
Abel	Greg	37 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	53	29:30.0
Martin	Drew	30 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	54	29:37.0
Haynes	Tamela	42 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	55	29:45.4
Boyd	Henry	7 MALE	Nashport	ОН	56	29:48.5
Willingham	Vincent	37 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	57	29:50.3
Riley	Gina	53 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	58	29:53.6
Wiitanen	John	52 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	59	29:55.4
Carroll	Tom	72 MALE			60	29:58.0
Kurtz	Will	32 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	61	30:00.5
Johnson	Victoria	55 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	62	30:07.2
Houchin	Chris	44 MALE	SMITHS GROVE	KY	63	30:14.1
Corkern	Sara	26 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	64	30:17.9
Hill	Trae	51 MALE			65	30:20.3
Elder	Bella	15 FEMALE			66	30:29.2
Jhamb	Indar	66 MALE			67	30:40.0
Cannon	Brad	46 MALE	Alvaton	KY	68	30:53.3
Miller	Angelia	27 FEMALE			69	30:59.4
Miller	Cameron	26 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	70	31:00.0
Denton	Julie	38 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	71	31:14.3
Carter	Nicholas	37 MALE			72	31:38.1
Gafford	Lori		Lewisburg	KY	73	31:43.9
Holmes	BobbiSue		BOWLING GREEN	KY	74	31:45.0
Harris	Scott	48 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	75	31:50.3
Peden	William	47 MALE	WESTMORELAND	TN	76	32:18.7
Herrington	Carrie	44 FEMALE		KY	77	32:32.9
Hardcastle	Shellie		Bowling green	KY	78	32:36.0
Wilson	Sharon		Bowling Green	KY	79	32:37.8
Reynolds	Ashley	35 FEMALE			80	32:46.5
Sanford	April		Greenbrier	TN	81	33:15.3
Moats	Diane	60 FEMALE			82	33:39.4
Berry	Sarah		Bowling Green	KY	83	34:04.3
Haynes	Gearon	15 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	84	34:07.1
Wimsatt Jr.	Tom	35 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	85	34:45.6
Johnson	Becky	54 FEMALE			86	34:46.3
Renick	Sarah	51 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	87	34:48.5

RESULTS

			KESULIS			
Harwood	Stan	49 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	88	35:08.1
Blair	Betti	35 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	89	35:21.1
Thompson	Keaton	18 FEMALE			90	35:57.8
Somerville	Heather	37 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	91	36:11.3
Thompson	Michael	49 MALE			92	36:17.8
Myers	Carl	58 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	93	36:23.2
Ray	Andrea	34 FEMALE	BOWLING GREEN	KY	94	36:38.2
Lockwood	Kevin	55 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	95	37:23.2
Palavra	Sanida	23 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	96	37:32.8
Wassom	Melissa	53 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	97	37:54.2
Wassom	Ben	18 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	98	37:55.1
Smith	Chasity	39 FEMALE	Nashville	TN	99	38:35.7
Trosper	Theresa	37 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	100	38:45.4
Myers	Dana	30 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	101	38:50.7
Childers	Jaeleigh	12 FEMALE	SPRINGFIELD	TN	102	38:52.6
Carter	Lori	43 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	103	38:57.7
Childers-Auerbach	Paula	51 FEMALE	SPRINGFIELD	TN	104	39:00.3
Rogers	Jeff	40 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	105	39:07.4
Butts	Amanda	42 FEMALE	ROUNDHILL	KY	106	39:10.8
Bessinger	Daniel	66 MALE	BOWLING GREEN	KY	107	40:21.5
Carter	Anthony	61 MALE			108	40:37.2
MCCULLOCH	LYNN	70 MALE	MT JULIET	TN	109	41:52.2
Schueler	Ellen	26 FEMALE	Franklin	KY	110	43:17.3
Fisher	Stephen	57 MALE	Morgantown	KY	111	43:23.7
Welker	Suzanne	68 FEMALE	Hartsville	TN	112	44:13.4
THOMPSON	MELINDA	48 FEMALE	White House	TN	113	44:37.5
Morrison	Mary	68 FEMALE	Glasgow	KY	114	44:48.3
Herald	Kimlin	62 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	115	44:57.2
Cunningham	Beth	41 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	116	44:59.5
Wilson	Chrystal	62 FEMALE	Bowling Green	KY	117	45:27.0
Wilson	Gene	66 MALE	Bowling Green	KY	118	45:27.9
Yarberry	Maelyn	22 FEMALE	Glasgow	KY	119	45:50.2
Fisher	Ramona		MORGANTOWN	KY	120	46:18.7
Stovall	Angela	33 FEMALE	Scottsville	KY	121	46:44.3
Turkovic	Edina	35 FEMALE	Bowling green	KY	122	46:58.4
Mcculloch	Carol	70 FEMALE	m. juliet	TN	123	47:10.5
Delaney	Courtney	44 FEMALE	RUSSELLVILLE	KY	123.2	47:31.9
Collins	Claire	4 FEMALE			124	47:39.7
Mckinney	Rebekah	31 FEMALE	Scottsville	KY	125	47:41.0
Sheridan	Aleisha	45 FEMALE	Henderson	KY	126	53:18.5
howard	kenneth	52 MALE			127	53:34.8
howard	delina		bowling green	KY	128	57:42.8
Hobdy	Mary		Scottsville	KY	129	57:44.0
Holdsworth	William	8 MALE			130	57:50.0

2019 Cheers to New Year's

page 4 of 4 **RESULTS** Holdsworth Robert 131 11 MALE 58:59.7 Holdsworth Robert 46 MALE 132 59:07.8 133 no card Mitchell Ivah 40 FEMALE Bowling Green 134 1:00:12.8 ΚY 135 no card Kell Carl 80 MALE 136 1:06:31.8 **Bowling Green** ΚY Hale Kristy 36 FEMALE GLENDALE ΚY Cannon Amy 42 FEMALE ALVATON ΚY **Calkins** Carrie 44 FEMALE Katy TX **Fleming** Niki 45 FEMALE Franklin ΚY **Napier** Kathy 49 FEMALE Bowling Green ΚY Ray Tammy 49 FEMALE Elizabethtown ΚY

50 FEMALE Lewisburg

35 MALE

39 MALE

39 MALE

50 MALE

51 MALE

57 MALE

61 FEMALE SCOTTSVILLE

Auburn

Lewisburg

NASHVILLE

ΚY

ΚY

ΚY

ΚY

 TN

Mcclelland

Holder

Collins

Stallings

Fleming

Eckhard

Mcclelland

haas

Brenda

Terri

Paul

matt

Tim

Doug

Jack

Felix